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2016 ST PATTY DAY RUN    MARCH 19, 2016 
 
5K OVERALL RESULTS      REVISED 3-27-16 
 
Place No.  NAME     City, State  Age S  Time  
1.  6  Jason Baerlocher   UNIONTOWN, WA  41  M  19:13  
2.  74  Nathan Whittaker   CLARKSTON, WA  22  M  20:19  
3.  168  Darrah McCall   CLARKSTON, WA  31  F  21:35  
4.  138  Kobe Wessels   LEWISTON, ID  12  M  22:11  
5.  38  Vivian Nguyen   LEWISTON, ID  43  F  23:12  
6.  141  Karen Mullikin   CLARKSTON, WA  47  F  24:25  
7.  155  Rochelle Williams  POMEROY, WA  29  F  24:36  
8.  42  Cade Hill    PULLMAN, WA  10  M  25:41  
9.  146  Caleb Northcroft   PULLMAN, WA  9  M  25:42  
10.  87  Joy Ulrich    LEWISTON, ID  38  F  25:46  
11.  154  Neil Thagard   CLARKSTON, WA  51  M  25:57  
12.  166  Travis Seubert   LEWISTON, ID  29  M  26:01  
13.  198  Anne Williams   LEWISTON, ID  35  F  26:01  
14.  11  Casey McDonald   LA GRANDE, OR  32  M  26:12  
15.  193  Travis Paulsen   LEWISTON, ID  35  M  26:21  
16.  121  Molly Waters   OROFINO, ID  33  F  26:43  
17.  41  Marshall Hill   PULLMAN, WA  13  M  27:17  
18.  10  Rhianna McDonald   LA GRANDE, OR  32  F  27:25  
19.  24  Chrystal Allen   WALLOWA, OR  43  F  27:33  
20.  63  Laetisha O'Rourke  PULLMAN, WA  33  F  27:54  
21.  156  Austin Brinkman   PULLMAN, WA  10  M  28:09  
22.  187  Kristi Kurle  PULLMAN, WA  53  F  28:24  
23.  40  Kerri Hill    PULLMAN, WA  42  F  28:49  
24.  174  Jody Richardson   PRINCETON, ID  57  M  28:56  
25.  117  Zak Grimm    LEWISTON, ID  9  M  29:02  
26.  108  Heather Alfred   CLARKSTON, WA  41  F  29:10  
27.  43  Valarie Haworth   OROFINO, ID  37  F  29:11  
28.  185  Lori Clarke   CLARKSTON, WA  63  F  29:13  
29.  27  Denise Ronzzo   LEWISTON, ID  51  F  29:14  
30.  130  Meghan Pomponio   OROFINO, ID  21  F  29:26  
31.  95  Chandler Lytle   LEWISTON, ID  24  M  29:40  
32.  71  Kendall Brusseau   FERNWOOD, WA  19  F  29:41  
33.  72  Theresa Brusseau   FERNWOOD, WA  40  F  29:41  
34.  151  John Vargas   OROFINO, ID  66  M  30:13  
35.  44  Ethan Kelley   OROFINO, ID  42  M  31:02  
36.  119  Cole Patterson   CRAIGMONT, ID  17  M  31:07  
37. 113  Debbie Hopson Taylor  LEWISTON, ID  56  F  31:19  
38.  56  Lauralee Simpson   ST-JOHN, ID  57  F  31:20  
39.  120  Catherine Patterson  CRAIGMONT, ID  41  F  31:30  
40.  13  Trisha Hauer   LEWISTON, ID  32  F  31:46  
41.  157  Sam Brinkman   PULLMAN, WA  43  M  32:02  
42.  173  Kim Richardson   PRINCETON, ID  46  F  32:06  
43.  188  Mollie Albrich   LEWISTON, ID  12  F  32:15  
44.  46  Katrina Heywood   LEWISTON, ID  29  F  32:37  
45.  170  Amanda Kirby   MOSCOW, ID   24  F  33:12  
46.  158  Isabelle Brinkman  PULLMAN, WA  7  F  33:22 
47.  180  Lisa Hasselstrom   WINCHESTER, ID  45  F  33:27 
48.  159  Jo Brinkman   PULLMAN, WA  39  F  33:31  
49.  144  Loretta Tate   LEWISTON, ID  52  F  34:01  
50.  176  Tiffany Daily   POTLATCH, ID  25  F  34:09  
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51.  81  Michelle Reggear   OROFINO, ID  42  F  34:10  
Place No.  NAME     City, State  Age  S  Time   
52.  9  Lori Chapman   LEWISTON, ID  41  F  34:10  
53.  89  Debbie Whiteley   LEWISTON, ID  57  F  34:54  
54.  145  Steve Tate    LEWISTON, ID  53  M  35:20  
55.  164  Mina Habib    LEWISTON, ID  23  F  35:31  
56.  53  Leo Knight    OROFINO, ID  9  M  35:34  
57.  51  Erik Knight   OROFINO, ID  45  M  35:42  
58.  19  Jen Goertzen   JOSEPH, OR   42  F  35:53  
59.  112  Kim Behler    LEWISTON, ID  42  F  36:45  
60.  149  Heidi Adams   OROFINO, ID  42  F  36:59  
61.  150  Bart Walker   OROFINO, WA  50  M  36:59  
62.  162  Bruce Devereaux  CLARKSTON, WA  70  M  37:14  
63.  25  Heather Thomas   JULIAETTA, ID  20  F  37:17  
64.  186  Sydnee Vankomen   LEWISTON, ID  21  F  37:17  
65.  36  Tracy Williams   GRANGEVILLE, ID  39  F  37:27  
66.  205  Reece Sheppard   CLARKSTON, WA  6  F  37:39  
67.  204  Chelsey Sheppard   CLARKSTON, WA  33  F  37:39  
68.  163  Lois Devereaux   CLARKSTON, WA  62  F  37:42  
69.  153  Catherine Thagard  CLARKSTON, WA  46  F  37:45  
70.  54  Terri Smith   OROFINO, ID  58  F  38:26  
71.  147  Brayden Northcroft  PULLMAN, WA  5  M  38:37  
72.  148  Martin Northcroft  PULLMAN, WA  43  M  38:41  
73.  199  Selenna Arnett   LEWISTON, ID  13  F  38:43  
74.  116  Ann Watkins   LEWISTON, ID  44  F  38:52  
75.  169  Michelle Hendrickson  PULLMAN, WA  37  F  39:09  
76.  33  Denise Keeton   PULLMAN, WA  43  F  39:09  
77.  192  Julita Wojnar   PULLMAN, WA  10  F  39:34  
78.  182  Ashley Teare   PULLMAN, WA  29  F  39:36  
79.  14  Mindy Meyer   LEWISTON, ID  28  F  40:06  
80.  78  Marilyn Moore   OROFINO, ID  59  F  40:39  
81.  29  Heidi Leavitt   LEWISTON, ID  34  F  41:03  
82.  111  Annette Haag   OFOFINO,ID   49  F  41:21  
83.  2  Vonda Trapp   GENESEE, ID  50  F  41:31  
84.  30  Amanda Renzelman   LEWISTON, ID  34  F  41:39  
85.  127  Amberly Boone   PALOUSE, WA  30  F  42:12  
86.  128  Blaise Boone   PALOUSE, WA  5  M  42:12  
87.  67  Erin Tippets   LEWISTON, ID  34  F  42:38  
88.  103  Noah Bollman   GENESEE, ID  6  M  42:43  
89.  105  Mariana Bollman   GENESEE, ID  27  F  42:43  
90.  172  Trina Turner   PRINCETON, ID  21  F  42:54  
91.  171  Lean Webb    PULLMAN, WA  28  F  43:53  
92.  132  Dayne Maetche   PECK, ID   9  F  44:19  
93.  122  Maddy Waters   OROFINO, ID  6  F  44:19  
94.  133  Lyla Maetche   PECK, ID   6  F  44:26  
95.  134  Lexi Maetche   PECK, ID   35  F  44:26  
96.  99  Dianna Spellman   VIOLA, ID   32  F  45:38  
97.  98  Sophia Spellman   VIOLA, ID   5  F  45:40  
98.  23  Richard Moore   AHSAHKA, ID  58 M  45:42  
99.  22  Cathy Moore   AHSAHKA, ID  55  F  45:43  
100.  64  Theresa DuChemin   LEWISTON, ID  55  F  46:43  
101.  62  Roxanne Feucht   LEWISTON, ID  53  F  46:48  
102.  191  Agata Wojnar   PULLMAN, WA  51  F  47:15  
103.  167  Jerry Spencer  LEWISTON, ID  68  M  48:34  
104.  85  Liz Davenport   LEWISTON, ID  39  F  48:35  
105.  15  Rachel Acheson   PULLMAN, WA  33  F  48:52  
106.  52  Heather Knight   OROFINO, ID  40  F  53:29  
107.  165  Maddie Knight   OROFINO, WA  13  F  53:46  
108.  203  Ed Teshnav    GRANGEVILLE, ID  56  M  53:53  
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109.  96  Jill Moody    LEWSITON, ID  25  F  54:10  
Place No.  NAME     City, State  Age  S  Time   
110.  201  Sam Warren    LEWISTON, ID  13  F  54:15  
111.  200  Destiny Armstrong LEWISTON, ID  13  F  54:21  
112.  57  Danica Wallace   CLARKSTON, WA  29  F  55:48  
113.  84  Maryssa Spencer   LEWISTON, ID  33  F  55:51  
114.  125  David Spencer   CLARKSTON, WA  76  M  57:40  
115.  28  Soren McNeely   MOSCOW, ID   8  M  1:00:15  
116.  75  Mary Ann McNeely-Cooper CLARKSTON, WA  57  F  1:00:17  
117.  135  Miles Bollman   GENESEE, ID  4  M  1:11:23  
118.  97  Parker Spellman   VIOLA, ID   3  M  1:11:41  
119.  104  Maria Foreman   VIOLA, ID   59  F  1:11:42  
120.  202  Mary Schwenne   GENESEE, ID  64  F  1:19:08  
 
 

5K – AGE GROUP RESULTS  
 
OVERALL FEMALE 5K RESULTS - TOP 3  
Place No.  NAME     City, State  Age S  Time  Pace  
1.  168  Darrah McCall   CLARKSTON, WA  31  F  21:35 6:57  
2.  38  Vivian Nguyen   LEWISTON, ID  43  F  23:12 7:29  
3.  141  Karen Mullikin   CLARKSTON, WA  47  F  24:25 7:52  
 
MASTERS FEMALE 5K RESULTS - TOP 3  
Place No.  NAME     City, State  Age  S  Time  Pace  
1.  38  Vivian Nguyen   LEWISTON, ID  43  F  23:12 7:29  
2.  141  Karen Mullikin   CLARKSTON, WA  47  F  24:25 7:52  
3.  24  Chrystal Allen   WALLOWA, OR  43  F  27:33 8:52  
 
FEMALE 5K AGE GROUP: 14 & Under  
Place No.  NAME     City, State  Age  S  Time  Pace  
1.  188  Mollie Albrich   LEWISTON, ID  12  F  32:15 10:23  
2.  158  Isabelle Brinkman  PULLMAN, WA  7  F  33:22 10:45  
3.  205  Reece Sheppard   CLARKSTON, WA  6  F  37:39 12:07  
4.  199  Selenna Arnett   LEWISTON, ID  13  F  38:43 12:28  
5.  192  Julita Wojnar   PULLMAN, WA  10  F  39:34 12:44  
6.  132  Dayne Maetche   PECK, ID   9  F  44:19 14:16  
7.  122  Maddy Waters   OROFINO, ID  6  F  44:19 14:16  
8.  133  Lyla Maetche   PECK, ID   6  F  44:26 14:18  
9.  98  Sophia Spellman   VIOLA, ID   5  F  45:40 14:42  
10.  165  Maddie Knight   OROFINO, WA  13  F  53:46 17:19  
11.  201  Sam Warren    LEWISTON, ID  13  F  54:15 17:28  
12. 200  Destiny Armstrong  LEWISTON, ID  13  F  54:21 17:30  
 
FEMALE 5K AGE GROUP: 15 - 19  
Place No.  NAME     City, State  Age  S  Time  Pace  
1.  71  Kendall Brusseau   FERNWOOD, WA  19  F  29:41 9:34  
 
FEMALE 5K AGE GROUP: 20 - 24  
Place No.  NAME     City, State  Age  S  Time  Pace  
1.  130  Meghan Pomponio   OROFINO, ID  21  F  29:26 9:29  
2.  170  Amanda Kirby   MOSCOW, ID   24  F  33:12 10:41  
3.  164  Mina Habib    LEWISTON, ID  23  F  35:31 11:26  
4.  25  Heather Thomas   JULIAETTA, ID  20  F  37:17 12:00  
5.  186  Sydnee Vankomen   LEWISTON, ID  21  F  37:17 12:00  
6.  172  Trina Turner   PRINCETON, ID  21  F  42:54 13:49  
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FEMALE 5K AGE GROUP: 25 - 29  
Place No.  NAME     City, State  Age  S  Time  Pace  
1.  155  Rochelle Williams  POMEROY, WA  29  F  24:36 7:55  
2.  46  Katrina Heywood   LEWISTON, ID  29  F  32:37 10:30  
3.  176  Tiffany Daily   POTLATCH, ID  25  F  34:09 11:00  
4.  182  Ashley Teare   PULLMAN, WA  29  F  39:36 12:45  
5.  14  Mindy Meyer   LEWISTON, ID  28  F  40:06 12:55  
6.  105  Mariana Bollman   GENESEE, ID  27  F  42:43 13:45  
7.  171  Lean Webb    PULLMAN, WA  28  F  43:53 14:08  
8.  96  Jill Moody    LEWSITON, ID  25  F  54:10 17:27  
9.  57  Danica Wallace   CLARKSTON, WA  29  F  55:48 17:58  
 
FEMALE 5K AGE GROUP: 30 - 34  
Place No.  NAME     City, State  Age  S  Time  Pace  
1.  168  Darrah McCall   CLARKSTON, WA  31  F  21:35 6:57  
2.  121  Molly Waters   OROFINO, ID  33  F  26:43 8:36  
3.  10  Rhianna McDonald   LA GRANDE, OR  32  F  27:25 8:50  
4.  63  Laetisha O'Rourke  PULLMAN, WA  33  F  27:54 8:59  
5.  13  Trisha Hauer   LEWISTON, ID  32  F  31:46 10:14  
6.  204  Chelsey Sheppard   CLARKSTON, WA  33  F  37:39 12:07  
7.  29  Heidi Leavitt   LEWISTON, ID  34  F  41:03 13:13  
8.  30  Amanda Renzelman   LEWISTON, ID  34  F  41:39 13:25  
9.  127  Amberly Boone   PALOUSE, WA  30  F  42:12 13:35  
10.  67  Erin Tippets   LEWISTON, ID  34  F  42:38 13:44  
11.  99  Dianna Spellman   VIOLA, ID   32  F  45:38 14:41  
12.  15  Rachel Acheson   PULLMAN, WA  33  F  48:52 15:44  
13.  84  Maryssa Spencer   LEWISTON, ID  33  F  55:51 17:59  
 
FEMALE 5K AGE GROUP: 35 - 39  
Place No.  NAME     City, State  Age  S  Time  Pace  
1.  87  Joy Ulrich    LEWISTON, ID  38  F  25:46 8:18  
2.  198  Anne Williams   LEWISTON, ID  35  F  26:01 8:23  
3.  43  Valarie Haworth   OROFINO, ID  37  F  29:11 9:24  
4.  159  Jo Brinkman   PULLMAN, WA  39  F  33:31 10:48  
5.  36  Tracy Williams   GRANGEVILLE, ID  39  F  37:27 12:04  
6.  169  Michelle Hendrickson  PULLMAN, WA  37  F  39:09 12:36  
7.  134  Lexi Maetche   PECK, ID   35  F  44:26 14:19  
8.  85  Liz Davenport   LEWISTON, ID  39  F  48:35 15:38  
 
FEMALE 5K AGE GROUP: 40 - 44  
Place No.  NAME     City, State  Age  S  Time  Pace  
1.  38  Vivian Nguyen   LEWISTON, ID  43  F  23:12 7:29  
2.  24  Chrystal Allen   WALLOWA, OR  43  F  27:33 8:52  
3.  40  Kerri Hill    PULLMAN, WA  42  F  28:49 9:17  
4.  108  Heather Alfred   CLARKSTON, WA  41  F  29:10 9:24  
5.  72  Theresa Brusseau   FERNWOOD, WA  40  F  29:41 9:34  
6.  120  Catherine Patterson  CRAIGMONT, ID  41  F  31:30 10:09  
7.  81  Michelle Reggear   OROFINO, ID  42  F  34:10 11:00  
8.  9  Lori Chapman   LEWISTON, ID  41  F  34:10 11:00  
9.  19  Jen Goertzen   JOSEPH, OR   42  F  35:53 11:33  
10.  112  Kim Behler    LEWISTON, ID  42  F  36:45 11:50  
11.  149  Heidi Adams   OROFINO, ID  42  F  36:59 11:54  
12.  116  Ann Watkins   LEWISTON, ID  44  F  38:52 12:31  
13.  33  Denise Keeton   PULLMAN, WA  43  F  39:09 12:36  
14.  52  Heather Knight   OROFINO, ID  40  F  53:29 17:13  
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FEMALE 5K AGE GROUP: 45 - 49  
Place No.  NAME     City, State  Age  S  Time  Pace  
1.  141  Karen Mullikin   CLARKSTON, WA  47  F  24:25 7:52  
2.  173  Kim Richardson   PRINCETON, ID  46  F  32:06 10:20  
3.  180  Lisa Hasselstrom   WINCHESTER, ID  45  F  33:27 10:46  
4.  153  Catherine Thagard  CLARKSTON, WA  46  F  37:45 12:09  
5. 111  Annette Haag   OFOFINO, ID  49  F  41:21 13:19  
 
FEMALE 5K AGE GROUP: 50 - 54  
Place No.  NAME     City, State  Age  S  Time  Pace  
1.  187  Kristi Kurle  PULLMAN, WA  53  F  28:24 9:09  
2.  27  Denise Ronzzo   LEWISTON, ID  51  F  29:14 9:25  
3.  144  Loretta Tate   LEWISTON, ID  52  F  34:01 10:57  
4.  2  Vonda Trapp   GENESEE, ID  50  F  41:31 13:22  
5.  62  Roxanne Feucht   LEWISTON, ID  53  F  46:48 15:04  
6.  191  Agata Wojnar   PULLMAN, WA  51  F  47:15 15:13  
 
FEMALE 5K AGE GROUP: 55 - 59  
Place No.  NAME     City, State  Age  S  Time  Pace  
1.  113  Debbie Hobson Taylor  LEWISTON, ID  56  F  31:19 10:05  
2.  56  Lauralee Simpson   ST-JOHN, ID  57  F  31:20 10:06  
3.  89  Debbie Whiteley   LEWISTON, ID  57  F  34:54 11:14  
4.  54  Terri Smith   OROFINO, ID  58  F  38:26 12:22  
5.  78  Marilyn Moore   OROFINO, ID  59  F  40:39 13:05  
6.  22  Cathy Moore   AHSAHKA, ID  55  F  45:43 14:43  
7.  64  Theresa DuChemin   LEWISTON, ID  55  F  46:43 15:03  
8.  75  Mary Ann McNeely-Cooper CLARKSTON, WA  57  F  1:00:17 19:25  
9.  104  Maria Foreman   VIOLA, ID   59  F  1:11:42 23:05  
 
FEMALE 5K AGE GROUP: 60 - 64  
Place No.  NAME     City, State  Age  S  Time  Pace  
1.  185  Lori Clarke   CLARKSTON, WA 63  F  29:13 9:25  
2.  163  Lois Devereaux   CLARKSTON, WA  62  F  37:42 12:09  
3.  202  Mary Schwenne   GENESEE, ID  64  F  1:19:08 25:29  
 
FEMALE 5K AGE GROUP: 65 - 69 ** NONE **  
 
FEMALE 5K AGE GROUP: 70 & Over ** NONE **  
 
 
 
OVERALL MALE 5K RESULTS - TOP 3  
Place No.  NAME     City, State  Age  S  Time  Pace  
1.  6  Jason Baerlocher   UNIONTOWN, WA  41  M  19:13 6:11  
2.  74  Nathan Whittaker   CLARKSTON, WA  22  M  20:19 6:33  
3.  138  Kobe Wessels   LEWISTON, ID  12  M  22:11 7:09  
 
MASTERS MALE 5K RESULTS - TOP 3  
Place No.  NAME     City, State  Age  S  Time  Pace  
1.  6  Jason Baerlocher   UNIONTOWN, WA  41  M  19:13 6:11  
2.  154  Neil Thagard   CLARKSTON, WA  51  M  25:57 8:21  
3.  174  Jody Richardson   PRINCETON, ID  57  M  28:56 9:19  
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MALE 5K AGE GROUP: 14 & Under  
Place No.  NAME     City, State  Age  S  Time  Pace  
1.  138  Kobe Wessels   LEWISTON, ID  12  M  22:11 7:09  
2.  42  Cade Hill    PULLMAN, WA  10  M  25:41 8:16  
3.  146  Caleb Northcroft   PULLMAN, WA  9  M  25:42 8:17  
4.  41  Marshall Hill   PULLMAN, WA  13 M  27:17 8:47  
5.  156  Austin Brinkman   PULLMAN, WA  10  M  28:09 9:04  
6.  117  Zak Grimm    LEWISTON, ID  9  M  29:02 9:21  
7.  53  Leo Knight    OROFINO, ID  9  M  35:34 11:27  
8.  147  Brayden Northcroft  PULLMAN, WA  5 M  38:37 12:26  
9.  128  Blaise Boone   PALOUSE, WA  5  M  42:12 13:35  
10.  103  Noah Bollman   GENESEE, ID  6  M  42:43 13:45  
11.  28  Soren McNeely   MOSCOW, ID   8  M  1:00:15 19:24  
12.  135  Miles Bollman   GENESEE, ID  4  M  1:11:23 22:59  
13.  97  Parker Spellman   VIOLA, ID   3  M  1:11:41 23:05  
 
MALE 5K AGE GROUP: 15 - 19  
Place No.  NAME     City, State  Age  S  Time  Pace  
1.  119  Cole Patterson   CRAIGMONT, ID  17  M  31:07 10:01  
 
MALE 5K AGE GROUP: 20 - 24  
Place No.  NAME     City, State  Age  S  Time  Pace  
1.  74  Nathan Whittaker   CLARKSTON, WA  22  M  20:19 6:33  
2.  95  Chandler Lytle   LEWISTON, ID  24  M  29:40 9:33  
 
MALE 5K AGE GROUP: 25 - 29  
Place No.  NAME     City, State  Age  S  Time  Pace  
1.  166  Travis Seubert   LEWISTON, ID  29  M  26:01 8:23  
 
MALE 5K AGE GROUP: 30 - 34  
Place No.  NAME     City, State  Age  S  Time  Pace  
1.  11  Casey McDonald   LA GRANDE, OR  32  M  26:12 8:26  
 
MALE 5K AGE GROUP: 35 - 39  
Place No.  NAME     City, State  Age  S  Time  Pace  
1.  193  Travis Paulsen   LEWISTON, ID  35  M  26:21 8:29  
 
MALE 5K AGE GROUP: 40 - 44  
Place No.  NAME     City, State  Age  S  Time  Pace  
1.  6  Jason Baerlocher   UNIONTOWN, WA  41  M  19:13 6:11  
2.  44  Ethan Kelley   OROFINO, ID  42  M  31:02 10:00  
3.  157  Sam Brinkman   PULLMAN, WA  43  M  32:02 10:19  
4.  148  Martin Northcroft  PULLMAN, WA  43  M  38:41 12:27  
 
MALE 5K AGE GROUP: 45 - 49  
Place No.  NAME     City, State  Age  S  Time  Pace  
1.  51  Erik Knight   OROFINO, ID  45  M  35:42 11:30  
 
MALE 5K AGE GROUP: 50 - 54  
Place No.  NAME     City, State  Age  S  Time  Pace  
1.  154  Neil Thagard   CLARKSTON, WA  51  M  25:57 8:21  
2.  145  Steve Tate    LEWISTON, ID  53  M  35:20 11:23  
3.  150  Bart Walker   OROFINO, WA  50  M  36:59 11:55  
 
MALE 5K AGE GROUP: 55 - 59  
Place No.  NAME     City, State  Age  S  Time  Pace  
1.  174  Jody Richardson   PRINCETON, ID  57  M  28:56 9:19  
2.  23  Richard Moore   AHSAHKA, ID  58  M  45:42 14:43  
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3.  203  Ed Teshnav    GRANGEVILLE, ID  56  M  53:53 17:21  
MALE 5K AGE GROUP: 60 - 64 ** NONE **  
 
MALE 5K AGE GROUP: 65 - 69  
Place No.  NAME     City, State  Age  S  Time  Pace  
1.  151  John Vargas   OROFINO, ID  66  M  30:13 9:44  
2.  167  Jerry Spencer  LEWISTON, ID  68  M  48:34 15:38  
 
MALE 5K AGE GROUP: 70 & Over  
Place No.  NAME     City, State  Age  S  Time  Pace  
1.  162  Bruce Devereaux   CLARKSTON, WA  70  M  37:14 11:59  
2.  125  David Spencer   CLARKSTON, WA  76  M  57:40 18:34 


